10t Ancient Writings Vocabulary Words #2

Name: Date: ClassPeriod:
Monday: Write the part of speech and definition. Tuesday write 10 sentence and but a STAR next to the ones

you did.
1. Keel

2. Abyss

3. Spawn

4. Consigned

5. Transgression

6. Pestilence

7. Epic

8. Cleave

9. Sloughed

10. Righteous




1.

Beget

12.

13.

14,

15.

Terminate

Covenant

Perish

Subside

16.

Recede

17.

Diminish

18.

Abound

19.

Till

20. Reckon




